Contract Change Order

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Flynn BEC LP
2629 West Blue Mound Road
Haslet, TX 76052

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2019-686-08-26

Effective Date

7-lan-20

2019-262

Contract Name:

Construction, Reroof Collin County 920 E. Park Bivd.

Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Deductive Change Order for deck replacement installation labor not used in the project.

Per Flynn BEC LP change order request dated 1/6/2020.

($1,700.00)

Change Order No. 1 Total ($1,700.00)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Order(s)
CURRENT Change Order No. 1

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

$273,500.00

($1,700.00)
($1,700.00)

$271,800.00

ACCEPTED BY:

Mike Angles (Please Print)
Flynn BEC LP
2629 West Blue Mound Road
Haslet, TX 76052 - .~

4 [ 4
f s X

7 U Ko
SIGNATURE N\
TITLE: Project Manager
DATE: 1-6-2020

T Ned £ |

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McHKinney, Texas 75071 |

Michatyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB

Purchasing Agent
DATE: f / L / 2o 20
/

{




